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Application In # SRP0037020 
Applicant Name: Christopher Alino 
Street Address: 840 Mant~loking Road 
Municipality: Brick Township County: I Ocean 
PAMS PIN: 1507 592 10 I I I 
Latitude: 40.052164° North Lone:itude: I 74128040° West 

Undertaking: 

Property 
Description: 

[ ] Rehabilitation: I [ ] Interior [ ] Exterior [ ] Both I I~ Elevation I 
[8J Reconstruction: I [8J Within Existing Footprint, plus 2 feet [ JOutside Existing Footprint 

The project consists of the reconstruction and elevation of three of the units ofa five-unit residential structure 
located at 840 Mantoloking Road, Brick, Ocean County, NJ . 

The 0.376-acre property is located within the Special Flood Hazard Area Zone "AE" and Zone X, as shown on 
the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Flood Insurance Rate 

The structure currently on the lot is of architectural block construction and measures approxi mately 125 by 30 
feet. The Base Flood Elevation of the property is 9 feet. 

The complex is on a 0.376-acre lot, more than half of which is occupied by the building and parking lot. H does 
not fall within a positive Historic Archaeological Grid Square, nor are there proximal historic properties or 
districts. Two soil units are mapped within the bounds of the property. Most of the lot is mapped as Lakewood 
sand, 5-10% slopes (LasC), with a sliver along the road at the south end of the property mapped as Lakewood 
sand, 0-10% slopes (LasB). 

The property has frontage along the Cedar Bridge Branch, which flows into the Metedeconk River 
approximately 2,500 feet east-northeast of the subject property. The neighborhood is largely residential with 
some businesses along Mantoloking Road. The property lies between 5 and 10 feet above mean sea level. 

The ECR for the project details mostly interior work, with some exterior painting and repair. The probability 
that archaeological deposits would be disturbed during the rehabilitation is considered low. 

There are no historic properties affected within the project's area of potential effects, pursuant to 36 CFR 800.4(d)(l) for the 
followine: reason(s): ICheck All That Applyl 

Historic Architecture: ~ Located in "Green Zone" (Areas determined by FEMNHPO to have low potential for above-ground historic properties) 

o Not 48 Years of Age 

o Lacks Integrity of Materialsillesign 

[8J Not Within 1In View of a National Register of Historic Places Listed 1Eligible Historic District 

o Not a Building (per FEMA Definition) 

[8J Other - Lacks Distinctive Characteristics That Make I t Individually Eligible for Listing on NRHP 

Archaeology: [8J Low Archaeological Potential: 

D Located on Barrier Island 

~ Substantially Conforms to the Original Footprint 

D Located on Disturbed Soils 

D Not Located within 500 Feet of Waterways andlor Wetlands 

D Not Located on Well-drained Soils 

~ Not Identified Within a Historic Property 1Historic District 

Architecture Reviewer John P. Kurth John W. Martin 
Date Reviewed 8/4/2014 

Required Documentation: !RI Historic Properties Map !RI Soils Map !RI USGS Quad !RI Property Photos 
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Public Consultation Federally Recognized Tribes, Certified Local Governments, Historic Preservation Commissions, etc: 
~~~~~~~~--~ 

f HISTORIC PRESERVATION OFFICE USE ONLY 

rtI l concur with this finding, l 
o I do not concur with this finding for the following reason(s): 

- ~ ~ 
Daniel D. Saunders "'~A ~....... A ..!&zDeputy State Historic Preservation Officer - -­ 11»'1#01</ 

Architecture Reviewer John P. Kurth Reviewer John W. Martin 
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